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My name is _______________



Thanksgiving Lacing Cards

Gingerbread man
Strips of colored construction paper (mostly brown, but other colors as well)
Child-safe scissors
Glue
Googly eyes
Red yarn (for the mouth)
Buttons

Direct students to cut or rip squares and glue them within the lines of the gingerbread
person. Afterwards, they will either write or dictate their Gingerbread Person’s name.

Thank you for downloading this FREE resource at ChildCareEd! This activity encourages scissor
and fine-motor skills where children can either cut or rip squares from construction paper
strips and glue them to the paper.

Materials needed:
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

Directions:
1.
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